

Salon du Chocolat New York Returns to the Javits Center This November! Tickets on Sale Now for the Ultimate Chocolate Experience

Chocolate lovers, get ready! The highly anticipated **Salon du Chocolat New York** is back from **November 8 - 10, 2024** at the **Javits Center**, offering a decadent experience for all ages. Tickets are on sale now via **Eventbrite**, and with **timed entry** plus **2-day ticket options**, this is a chocolate adventure you won't want to miss!

The show will feature some of the **biggest names in the culinary world**, with **baking demos** from the renowned **Ron Ben-Israel**, the charming **George Duran**, and the innovative **Luis Amado**. Attendees will also get a chance to connect with top industry brands, including **Chef Rubber** and the legendary **Guittard Chocolate Company**.

For younger attendees, the show presents the Salon du Chocolat NYC "Bite-Sized" Kids Zone, where children of all ages can explore the chocolate-making process from bean to bar. Kids will have the chance to decorate and enjoy hand-made truffles from the beloved Roni-Sue's Chocolates and get creative painting with cocoa butter, generously donated by the talented Daniel Domingo.

Throughout the event, attendees can marvel at an impressive **chocolate sculpture**, being carved over three days by the incredible **Hakan Martensen**, or try their hand at crafting in the exciting **Fashionista Workshop** by **Moran Obivadi**, where participants can make their own **chocolate mannequin lollipop**!

In addition, Salon du Chocolat is proud to welcome **Icing Smiles** this year. A portion of all ticket sales will be donated to this inspiring non-profit, which provides custom celebration cakes to families impacted by the critical illness of a child.

Don't miss your chance to experience the world's premier chocolate event. With timed entry and tickets selling fast, secure your spot now on **Eventbrite** before they sell out!

Event Details:

• Dates: November 8 - 10, 2024

Location: Javits Center, New York City

Tickets: Available now on Eventbrite – timed entry and 2-day ticket options available

• Website: salonduchocolatNYC.com

For more information, press inquiries, or interviews, please contact:

Press contact: Walker Erwin

Email: walker.erwin@usa.messefrankfurt.com



Stay connected:

www.facebook.com/salonduchocolatnyc www.instagram.com/salonduchocolatnyc www.linkedin.com/company/salonduchocolatnyc

About Salon du Chocolat:

Established in 1994 in Paris, Salon du Chocolat is the largest international trade show dedicated to the chocolate and cocoa industry. The event stands as a unique, global showcase where chocolatiers, artisans, pastry chefs, experts, and businesses from around the world unite under one common banner: their unwavering love for all things chocolate. Salon du Chocolat has been held 237 times since its creation, with some fifteen events held every year on four continents.

www.salon-du-chocolat.com

About Messe Frankfurt Inc:

Messe Frankfurt North America is a subsidiary of Messe Frankfurt and is headquartered in Atlanta, GA. Messe Frankfurt North America produces and manages shows within the United States, Canada, and Mexico. In addition to Salon du Chocolat, the North American portfolio of events includes Texworld New York City, Apparel Sourcing New York City, Home Textiles Sourcing, Texworld Los Angeles, Apparel Sourcing Los Angeles, Techtextil North America, Texprocess Americas, The Clean Show, INA PAACE Automechanika Mexico, Waste & Recycling Expo Canada, and EATS.

For more information, please visit our website at www.us.messefrankfurt.com